




































Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

04/07/23 CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-AXIS BANK LTD 0000000000000008 04/07/23 26,000.00 37,236.21

04/07/23 UPI-MOKTARUL HOSSAIN SO -7797852651@YBL- 0000318551830265 04/07/23 300.00 37,536.21

BKID0004345-318551830265-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

06/07/23 EMI 132856784 CHQ S132856784112 07231328 000000000000000 06/07/23 18,328.00 19,208.21

56784

08/07/23 UPI-ABDUL MORSALIM-AMORSALIM@YBL-SBIN00 0000355593463167 08/07/23 170.00 19,378.21

12413-355593463167-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

13/07/23 UPI-NOUSHAD ALI-9733268004@AXL-BKID00043 0000319443542978 13/07/23 5,000.00 24,378.21

45-319443542978-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

19/07/23 APRJUN23 INSTAALERTCHG 47 SMS 220523-MIR MIR2419960128201 19/07/23 11.10 24,367.11

2419960128201

19/07/23 UPI-JAHIDUL ISLAM-JAHIDUL78692@YBL-SBIN 0000356661191021 19/07/23 4,000.00 28,367.11

0012413-356661191021-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

24/07/23 UPI-NOUSHAD ALI-9733268004@AXL-BKID00043 0000320550750102 24/07/23 2,000.00 30,367.11

45-320550750102-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

27/07/23 UPI-SADIKUL SEKH-7003865101@UPI-INDB0000 0000320809467061 27/07/23 900.00 31,267.11

728-320809467061-BIS

30/07/23 UPI-JAHIDUL ISLAM-JAHIDUL78692@YBL-SBIN 0000357715115398 30/07/23 50.00 31,217.11

0012413-357715115398-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

31/07/23 UPI-JABNARA KHATUN-9647963001@YBL-SBIN0 0000357840357990 31/07/23 1,900.00 33,117.11

012413-357840357990-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

31/07/23 UPI-NOUSHAD ALI-9733268004@IBL-BKID00043 0000321275712882 31/07/23 2,000.00 35,117.11

45-321275712882-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

03/08/23 UPI-MR SAIFUL ISLAM-SAIFULISLAM2443422@Y 0000321561829650 03/08/23 15,000.00 20,117.11

BL-BDBL0002210-321561829650-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

04/08/23 UPI-NOUSHAD ALI-9733268004@IBL-BKID00043 0000321635111738 04/08/23 2,000.00 22,117.11

45-321635111738-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/08/23 EMI 132856784 CHQ S132856784113 08231328 000000000000000 06/08/23 18,328.00 3,789.11
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56784

06/08/23 UPI-KOUSHIK DAS-7557098221@YBL-SBIN0012 0000358430031196 06/08/23 2,000.00 5,789.11

413-358430031196-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

07/08/23 UPI-MR OBAIDULLA SEKH-OBAIDULLA.SEKH@YBL 0000358595941752 07/08/23 3,300.00 9,089.11

-IDIB000A123-358595941752-PAYMENT FROM P

HONE

08/08/23 UPI-MUKLESUR

RAHAMAN-MUKLASURRAHA7861@Y

0000358604073877 08/08/23 1.00 9,090.11

BL-SBIN0012413-358604073877-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

08/08/23 UPI-MUKLESUR

RAHAMAN-MUKLASURRAHA7861@Y

0000358676201397 08/08/23 1,800.00 10,890.11

BL-SBIN0012413-358676201397-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

09/08/23 UPI-MIYAJAN SEKH-MIYAJAN.SEKH1@YBL-UTIB 0000358748566566 09/08/23 25,000.00 35,890.11

0003731-358748566566-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

09/08/23 UPI-NUR ISLAM-NURI960947@YBL-BKID0004345 0000322161111675 09/08/23 500.00 35,390.11

-322161111675-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

09/08/23 UPI-GOBINDA SARKAR-9609718622@YBL-SBIN0 0000358783741574 09/08/23 50,000.00 85,390.11

012413-358783741574-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

09/08/23 UPI-GOBINDA SARKAR-SARKARKABERI83@YBL-S 0000358746377539 09/08/23 5,000.00 90,390.11

BIN0012413-358746377539-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

11/08/23 UPI-NOUSHAD ALI-9733268004@AXL-BKID00043 0000322345932716 11/08/23 2,000.00 92,390.11

45-322345932716-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

11/08/23 UPI-MOHBUL HOSSAIN -MOHBUL.HUSSIN@Y 0000358928123001 11/08/23 45,000.00 47,390.11

BL-PUNB0038120-358928123001-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

11/08/23 UPI-BISWAJIT SARKAR-9002508296@YBL-UTIB 0000358935663167 11/08/23 5,000.00 42,390.11

0003731-358935663167-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

11/08/23 UPI-BISWAJIT SARKAR-9002508296@YBL-UTIB 0000358997250307 11/08/23 2,000.00 40,390.11

0003731-358997250307-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
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11/08/23 UPI-MOHBUL HOSSAIN -MOHBUL.HUSSIN@Y 0000358926953877 11/08/23 20,000.00 60,390.11

BL-PUNB0038120-358926953877-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

12/08/23 UPI-MUKLESUR

RAHAMAN-MUKLASURRAHA7861@Y

0000359090697788 12/08/23 1,480.00 61,870.11

BL-SBIN0012413-359090697788-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

13/08/23 UPI-AKRAM SK-AKRAMSK150297@YBL-PYTM01234 0000359108971689 13/08/23 10,000.00 51,870.11

56-359108971689-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

16/08/23 FD THROUGH NET-50300842235107:MAHBUL HUS IB16133517169674 16/08/23 10,000.00 41,870.11

EN

17/08/23 UPI-MOHBUL HOSSAIN -MOHBUL.HUSSIN@Y 0000359562070982 17/08/23 2,000.00 43,870.11

BL-PUNB0038120-359562070982-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

17/08/23 TATAAIAPOLICY_U152672302_49317399 000000000000000 17/08/23 50,000.00 -6,129.89

18/08/23 SWEEP-IN CREDIT - 50300842235107 000000000000000 17/08/23 6,130.00 0.11

19/08/23 UPI-MR SAIFUL ISLAM-SAIFULISLAM2443422@Y 0000323102687962 19/08/23 10,000.00 10,000.11

BL-BDBL0002210-323102687962-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

21/08/23 UPI-SADIKUL SEKH-7003865101@UPI-INDB0000 0000323306881523 21/08/23 75.00 10,075.11

728-323306881523-BIS

22/08/23 UPI-RAFIKUL SEKH-RAFIKULSEKH11@YBL-SBIN 0000360033576955 22/08/23 100.00 10,175.11

0012413-360033576955-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

23/08/23 UPI-HABIBUR RAHAMAN-8967932135@YBL-SBIN 0000360183072376 23/08/23 3,000.00 13,175.11

0012413-360183072376-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

23/08/23 UPI-BISHWAJIT SARKAR-9434969115AXL@YBL-U 0000360127307600 23/08/23 1,500.00 11,675.11

TIB0000530-360127307600-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

23/08/23 UPI-NOUSHAD ALI-9733268004@IBL-BKID00043 0000323580479750 23/08/23 2,000.00 13,675.11

45-323580479750-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

24/08/23 UPI-NUR ISLAM-NURI960947@YBL-BKID0004345 0000323605429732 24/08/23 900.00 12,775.11

-323605429732-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
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24/08/23 UPI-HABIBUR RAHAMAN-8967932135@YBL-SBIN 0000360216526005 24/08/23 4,600.00 17,375.11

0012413-360216526005-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

25/08/23 UPIP2P-20230825-360398859783 000000000000000 25/08/23 5,000.00 22,375.11

29/08/23 UPI-REHENA BIBI-9749942342@YBL-AIRP0000 0000360766949352 29/08/23 2,500.00 24,875.11

001-360766949352-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

29/08/23 UPI-MOHBUL HOSSAIN -MOHBUL.HUSSIN@Y 0000360790768716 29/08/23 5,000.00 29,875.11

BL-PUNB0038120-360790768716-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

29/08/23 UPI-HABIBUR RAHAMAN-8967932135@YBL-SBIN 0000360714090595 29/08/23 1,000.00 30,875.11

0012413-360714090595-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

29/08/23 UPI-GOPAL PRASAD GUPTA-9434130874@YBL-SB 0000360737874514 29/08/23 4,128.00 26,747.11

IN0006795-360737874514-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

30/08/23 UPI-NOUSHAD ALI-9733268004@AXL-BKID00043 0000324224506108 30/08/23 4,000.00 30,747.11

45-324224506108-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

30/08/23 UPI-NUR ISLAM-NURI960947@YBL-BKID0004345 0000324235971060 30/08/23 700.00 30,047.11

-324235971060-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

30/08/23 UPI-MRS RIMARA

KHATUN-MANSURIMAINUDDIN2@

0000324294762529 30/08/23 5,000.00 25,047.11

YBL-BDBL0002210-324294762529-PAYMENT FRO

M PHONE

02/09/23 UPI-HABIBUR RAHAMAN-8967932135@YBL-SBIN 0000361142411572 02/09/23 1,000.00 26,047.11

0012413-361142411572-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

03/09/23 UPI-HABIBUR RAHAMAN-8967932135@YBL-SBIN 0000361239631581 03/09/23 5,000.00 31,047.11

0012413-361239631581-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

04/09/23 UPI-NUR ISLAM-NURI960947@YBL-BKID0004345 0000324776735373 04/09/23 720.00 30,327.11

-324776735373-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

04/09/23 UPI-KOUSHIK DAS-7557098221@YBL-SBIN0012 0000361308428175 04/09/23 50,000.00 80,327.11

413-361308428175-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

04/09/23 UPI-MOHBUL HOSSAIN -MOHBUL.HUSSIN@Y 0000361372578842 04/09/23 3,000.00 83,327.11

BL-PUNB0038120-361372578842-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE
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05/09/23 IMPS-324810386825-BIRENDRA NATH SAHA-PUN 0000324810386825 05/09/23 62,150.00 21,177.11

B-XXXXXXXXX1453-UREA

05/09/23 UPI-NASIRUDDIN AHAMMED-9064087928@YBL-I 0000324827072159 05/09/23 1,000.00 22,177.11

NDB0000728-324827072159-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

05/09/23 UPI-NUR ISLAM-NURI960947@YBL-BKID0004345 0000324844358127 05/09/23 500.00 21,677.11

-324844358127-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

05/09/23 UPI-HABIBUR RAHAMAN-8967932135@YBL-SBIN 0000361457897308 05/09/23 4,800.00 26,477.11

0012413-361457897308-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/09/23 EMI 132856784 CHQ S132856784114 09231328 000000000000000 06/09/23 18,328.00 8,149.11

56784

07/09/23 UPI-MOHBUL HOSSAIN -MOHBUL.HUSSIN@Y 0000361683048606 07/09/23 3,000.00 11,149.11

BL-PUNB0038120-361683048606-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

09/09/23 UPI-REHENA BIBI-9749942342@YBL-AIRP0000 0000361819942873 09/09/23 1,000.00 12,149.11

001-361819942873-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

09/09/23 UPI-SANJAY KUMAR-9821837721@IBL-PUNB0461 0000325202369591 09/09/23 20,000.00 32,149.11

400-325202369591-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

11/09/23 UPI-GOPAL PRASAD GUPTA-Q936453741@YBL-YE 0000362055431773 11/09/23 20,000.00 12,149.11

SB0YBLUPI-362055431773-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

13/09/23 UPI-HABIBUR RAHAMAN-8967932135@YBL-SBIN 0000362255278121 13/09/23 5,000.00 17,149.11

0012413-362255278121-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

16/09/23 UPI-NUR ISLAM-ISLAM.NUR30@YBL-PYTM012345 0000362575850218 16/09/23 4,000.00 21,149.11

6-362575850218-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

17/09/23 UPI-MOHBUL HOSSAIN -MOHBUL.HUSSIN@Y 0000362656454752 17/09/23 3,000.00 24,149.11

BL-PUNB0038120-362656454752-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

17/09/23 UPI-HABIBUR RAHAMAN-8967932135@YBL-SBIN 0000362630750639 17/09/23 8,000.00 32,149.11

0012413-362630750639-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

18/09/23 UPI-GOPAL PRASAD GUPTA-9434130874@YBL-SB 0000362777309642 18/09/23 17,200.00 14,949.11

IN0006795-362777309642-PAYMENT FROM PHON
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E

18/09/23 UPI-SANIRAM BESRA-SANIRAMBESRA2@OKSBI-S 0000326185034882 18/09/23 916.00 15,865.11

BIN0012413-326185034882-UPI

19/09/23 UPI-NUR ISLAM-ISLAM.NUR30@YBL-PYTM012345 0000362827601480 19/09/23 270.00 15,595.11

6-362827601480-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

19/09/23 UPI-MOHBUL HOSSAIN -MOHBUL.HUSSIN@Y 0000362882316663 19/09/23 2,000.00 17,595.11

BL-PUNB0038120-362882316663-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

19/09/23 UPI-JAHIDUL ISLAM-JAHIDUL78692@YBL-SBIN 0000362865188203 19/09/23 500.00 18,095.11

0012413-362865188203-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/09/23 CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-BANDHAN BANK LTD SA 0000000000000009 20/09/23 5,200.00 12,895.11

21/09/23 UPI-NUR ISLAM-ISLAM.NUR30@YBL-PYTM012345 0000363038454558 21/09/23 500.00 12,395.11

6-363038454558-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

22/09/23 DEBIT CARD ANNUAL FEE-AUG-2023 240823-MI MIR2426427324919 22/09/23 885.00 11,510.11

R2426427324919

24/09/23 UPI-JAHIDUL ISLAM-JAHIDUL78692@YBL-SBIN 0000363395869631 24/09/23 40.00 11,550.11

0012413-363395869631-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

27/09/23 UPI-NOUSHAD ALI-9733268004@AXL-BKID00043 0000327013206925 27/09/23 2,000.00 13,550.11

45-327013206925-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

63,236.21 28 50 338,198.10 288,512.00 13,550.11

Generated On: 08-Oct-2023 10:18 Generated By:
180153807

Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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